

C.A.No. 2747-2748 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-6 in Civil Appeal No.2747-2748/1998

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JOSTS ENGINEERING CO.LTD.
(For early hearing) (With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr.N.K.Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.M. Setalvad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. F.Sorabjee, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subrat Deb, Adv.
Ms. Y.F. Godrej, Av.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the appeals on 3rd May, 2002 for final disposal.
I.A.Nos.5-6 are disposed of.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master