

C.A.No. 2747-2748 OF 1998

ITEM No.201

Court No.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2747-2748/1998

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JOSTS ENGINEERING CO.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
With office report
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 03/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish N. Saleve, SG.
Mr. N.K. Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.M. Setalwad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Yashmin Godrej, Adv.
Mr. F. Sorabjee, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List this matter for final hearing in the last week
of August, 2002 on top of the list.

In the meantime appellant to properly paginate all the
volumes of appeal paper-book.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master